

Race for the Place 5K Run/Walk

For the Families of Homeless No More

February 24, 2024

St. Joseph's Catholic Church, 3600 Devine Street

8:00am

Fun Run: 9:00am • Awards Ceremony: 9:15

CASH PRIZES T-SHIRTS FUN RUN MEDALS

Packet Pick Up Friday 2/23 StrictlyRunning 10am-6pm Saturday 2/24 on-site 7:00-7:45am

https://www.homelessnomoresc.org/events



Register here!

Registration Fees

Early Registration: \$25 After January 22: \$35 Day-Of: \$40 One-Mile Fun Run (12 & Under): \$15

Awards

Top 3 (male/female): \$100, \$75, \$50 Masters (male/female): \$50 Grand Masters (male/female): \$50 Age Group Awards & Largest Team Award

All race participants receive a race t-shirt (not guaranteed if registration is after February 1).



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNIITIES

 \$5,000 PRESENTING Sponsor - 2 available Social media recognition in individual sponsor thank-you post Logo on race t-shirt designated as Presenting Sponsor Logo on event signage Logo on pre-event marketing and advertising Logo recognition on Homeless No More Events webpage Opportunity to provide runners with branded promotional items (provided by sponsor) Up to fifteen (15) race entries 	 \$1,000 Gold Sponsor Social media recognition in group sponsor thank-you post Name recognition on race t-shirt Logo on event signage Name on pre-event marketing and advertising Name recognition on Homeless No More events webpage Opportunity to provide runners with branded promotional items (provided by sponsor) Up to four (4) race entries
 \$2,500 FUN RUN Sponsor - (filled/no longer available) Social media recognition in individual 	 \$500 Silver Sponsor Name recognition on race t-shirt Name on event signage
 sponsor thank-you post Logo on race t-shirt designated as Fun Run Sponsor Logo on event signage 	 Name recognition on Homeless No More events webpage Opportunity to provide runners with branded promotional items (provided by sponsor)
 Logo on pre-event marketing and advertising Logo recognition on Homeless No More events webpage Opportunity to provide runners with branded promotional items (provided by sponsor) 	 Up to two (2) race entries Email Frances Shainwald at fshainwald@homelessnomoresc.org for more information
• Up to eight (8) race entries	

• Up to eight (8) race entries

